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Julie Ann Spark

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Julie Ann Spark
Postcode

Date of birth December 1969

Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NEWMAN INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LIMITED

ORION VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD
SPARKS COMMERCIALS EXETER
LIMITED

SPARKS COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SPARKS COMMERCIALS SWINDON
LIMITED

COMPLETE LIMITED

SPARKS COMMERCIALS POOLE LTD
SPARKS COMMERCIALS
PORTSMOUTH LIMITED

SPARKS COMMERCIALS
PORTSMOUTH LIMITED

SPARKS COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPARKS COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03763463

14179930
13978351

10748025

02144623

09587645

07723256

03844989

03844989

03631128

03631128

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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906020562

British

906020562

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/07/2024

17/06/2022
15/03/2022

02/05/2017

24/06/2015

12/05/2015

29/07/2011

05/11/2004

05/11/2004

14/09/1998

14/09/1998

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



